
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

1

No.

t061

t400

x57

x33

x21

x256

21G

t21

Name

John Robbins

Lee Palmiter

Jeffery Shank

Matt Bookler

Terry Shenk

Robert Engling

Henri Sicotte

Thai Diep

Class

TTS

TTR

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Super Touring 1

TT3

Year

2008

2012

2001

1993

1988

2007

2006

Make

Mitsubishi

Ford

Radical

Honda

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Mitsubishi

Color

Grey

Black/Red

Yellow

Black

Yellow

Red

White

White

Model

Evo X

Mustang Boss

SR3 Super Sport

Civic

Mustang

911

Corvette

Evo

Diff

1.439

2.465

7.891

9.405

10.280

Best Tm

2:12.016

2:13.455

2:14.481

2:19.907

2:21.421

2:22.296

In Lap

3

4

5

5

2

8

0

0

2nd Best

2:12.721

2:14.254

2:16.288

2:19.943

2:22.390

2:23.615

2nd Lap

2

3

4

9

3

7

0

0
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen

High Performance Drivers' Education

HPDE Session 4 (Sun)

Practice started at 14:13:25

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles

9/29/2013 01:55 PM


