

Sorted on Best Lap time

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen Sorted on Best Lap time													
High Performance Drivers' Education							Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles						
HPDE Session 4 (Sun)						9/29/2013 01:55 PM							
Practice started at 14:13:25													
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap
1	1	t061	John Robbins	TTS	2008	Mitsubishi	Grey	Evo X		2:12.016	3	2:12.721	2
2	1	t400	Lee Palmiter	TTR	2012	Ford	Black/Red	Mustang Boss	1.439	2:13.455	4	2:14.254	3
3	1	x57	Jeffery Shank	Instructor	2001	Radical	Yellow	SR3 Super Spor	2.465	2:14.481	5	2:16.288	4
4	2	x33	Matt Bookler	Instructor	1993	Honda	Black	Civic	7.891	2:19.907	5	2:19.943	9
5	3	x21	Terry Shenk	Instructor		Ford	Yellow	Mustang	9.405	2:21.421	2	2:22.390	3
6	4	x256	Robert Engling	Instructor	1988	Porsche	Red	911	10.280	2:22.296	8	2:23.615	7
7	1	21G	Henri Sicotte	Super Touring 1	2007	Chevrolet	White	Corvette			0		0
8	1	t21	Thai Diep	ТТ3	2006	Mitsubishi	White	Evo			0		0

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Printed: 9/29/2013 2:56:36 PM

Orbits